

保 险 单 POLICY SCHEDULE

保险计划	Insurance Plan: 安联成人综合意外保障计划(B款) CR-Allianz Individual Accident Insurance Plan B	投保人	Policy Holder:
保单号	Policy No.: 201-1-593-17-0000065990-00	投保人手机号码	Phone No.:
保单生成日	Issuance Date: 2017-12-01 18:17:31	被保险人人数	Num of Insured: 1
保单生效日	Effective Date: 2017-12-05 00:00:00 (北京时间Beijing Time)	总保费	Total Premium: RMB 120.00
保单到期日	Expiry Date: 2018-12-04 23:59:00 (北京时间Beijing Time)	备注	Remark:

全球救援

Allianz

24 小时全球紧急救援服务、保单验真、理赔咨询服务, 请拨打:
24 hours service hotline for emergency medical evacuation, policy verification and claim advice:
400-800-2020 (境内 China)
+86 20 8513 2999 (境外 Overseas)

在线快速理赔、保单验真、条款下载、查询服务
Swift online claim, policy verification, wording download and inquiry service
请扫码关注安联财险官方微信服务号



保障利益 Benefits

保障利益 Benefits	保险金额 SI (RMB)
意外身故及伤残 Accidental death and disability	300,000.00
航空意外身故及伤残 Flight accidental death and disability	300,000.00
意外医疗(每次事故免赔额200元, 80%赔付) Accident medical reimbursement (Deductible RMB200 per accident, 80% limited)	6,000.00
意外每日住院津贴(90日为限) Accident daily hospital income (90 days limited)	80.00

特别提示 Notes

- 承保职业类别为1-2类的被保险人。详见安联职业分类表。
Cover insured whose occupation level is 1 or 2. Refer to Allianz occupation table for details.
- 被保险人的投保年龄为18-65周岁。The age of insured is 18-65 years old.
- 本产品(包含一个或多个保险计划)每一被保险人限投一份, 多投无效。Each Insured Person shall only apply for one insurance policy.
- 本保单仅承保被保险人在中国大陆境内(不含港澳台地区)发生的保险事故。This Policy only covers insurance accidents within Mainland China (excluding Hongkong, Taiwan and Macau).
- 所有的保额、保费、保险责任均以安联财产保险(中国)有限公司签发的保单及保险条款为准。All insurance benefits, premium and liabilities shall be subject to the corresponding terms and conditions stated in a formal insurance policy and clauses issued by Allianz China General Insurance Company Ltd.

被保险人列表 Insured List

序号 Serial	姓名 Insured Name	证件号 ID/Passport	出生日期 Birth Date	与投保人关系 Relationship	行业 Sector	职业 Occupation	保费(RMB) Premium	受益人类型 Beneficiary Type
1				本人	一般	内勤人员	120.00	法定

安联财产保险(中国)有限公司 上海分公司盖章/授权签字
Allianz China General Insurance Company Ltd. Shanghai Branch
Stamp/Authorized Signature

